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January 30, 2026 

Friday 

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

 

FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE 

 SECOND SESSION, 2026 

 

View committee hearings via the webcast at www.nmlegis.gov  

 

Click on the Webcast tab and select the applicable committee.  

Closed Captioning button is next to the volume control icon. 

 

SENATE SCHEDULE OF COMMITTEE HEARINGS 

 

FINANCE COMMITTEE - Senator George Muñoz, Chair 

 

 Friday, January 30, 2026 - 9:00 AM or at the Call of the Chair - Room  

322 
 

        9:00 AM Full Committee Hearing   
 

(350)  General Services Department 

(440)  Office of Superintendent of Insurance 

(342)  Public School Insurance Authority 

(805)  Department of Transportation 

 

 Zoom Webinar Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81696207177 

Webinar ID: 816 9620 7177, Zoom Call:  1-669-444-9171 
 

CONSERVATION COMMITTEE - Senator Elizabeth "Liz" Stefanics, Chair 
 

 Saturday, January 31, 2026 - 9:00 AM - Room  311 
 

 SB 110  BOSQUE MANAGEMENT PROJECTS (STEFANICS/SANCHEZ) 

 SB 122  PRIVATE DRINKING WATER WELL OWNER SUPPORT (CAMPOS) 

 SB 143  UPDATE CERTAIN AGRICULTURAL FEES (WOODS/BOONE) 

 SB 168  ESTANCIA WIND TURBINE BLADE RECYCLING (STEFANICS/THORNTON) 
 

 Zoom Webinar Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82404382748 

Webinar ID: 824 0438 2748,   Zoom Call: 1 669 900 9128 
 

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - Senator William P. Soules, Chair 
 

 Friday, January 30, 2026 - 9:00 AM - Room  311 
 

 SB 83  ACCELERATING RESILIENCE INNOVATIONS DRYLANDS (CAMPOS) 

 SB 106  GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP ACT FUNDING (POPE) 

 SB 107  STATEWIDE OUT-OF-SCHOOL TIME PROGRAMMING (PADILLA) 

 SB 123  DEFIBRILLATORS IN SCHOOLS (CAMPOS) 

 SJR 1  SCHOOL ELECTION TIMING, CA (TRUJILLO) 

http://www.nmlegis.gov/
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81696207177
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=110&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=110&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=122&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=122&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=143&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=143&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=168&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=168&year=26
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82404382748
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=83&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=83&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=106&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=106&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=107&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=107&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=123&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=123&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=JR&LegNo=1&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=JR&LegNo=1&year=26
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 Zoom Webinar Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89615593412 

Webinar ID: 896 1559 3412  Zoom Call:  +1-669-900-9128. 
 

HEALTH AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - Senator LINDA M. LOPEZ, Chair 
 

 Friday, January 30, 2026 - 1:30 PM or half hour after floor session - 

Room  311 
 

 SB 21  MEDICARE SUPPLEMENT OPEN ENROLLMENT (STEFANICS/CAMPOS) 

 SB 42  TAOS PRIMARY HEALTH BUILDING (GONZALES) 

 SB 81  PRIMARY CARE CAPITAL FUNDING ACT (PADILLA) 

 SB 101  HEALTH CARE DELIVERY & ACCESS ACT REPEAL (STEFANICS/SZCZEPANSKI) 

 SB 139  COMMISSION ON STATUS OF WOMEN FUNDING (LÓPEZ/PINTO) 
 

 Zoom Webinar Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81287336647 

Webinar ID: 812 8733 6647, Zoom Call: 1-719-359-4580 
 

RULES COMMITTEE - Senator Katy Duhigg, Chair 
 

 Friday, January 30, 2026 - 9:00 AM - Room  321 
 

 SB 104  REMOVAL OF WILDLIFE COMMISSION MEMBERS (WIRTH/CAMPOS) 

 SJR 3  APPOINTED STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, CA (SOULES) 

 SM 3  STATE AGENCY INSECT WORKSHOP (BERGHMANS/ORTEZ) 

 

 Meeting may be viewed via Webcast at www.nmlegis.gov 

(click on the Webcast tab and select SENATE RULES COMMITTEE). 

To provide written comments or to join as a participant, please email 

SRC.Zoom@nmlegis.gov  

To join the meeting, create a Zoom account or log in to an existing one.  

You will not be able to access the Zoom Webinar without logging in.  Zoom 

Webinar Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81944191844. 

Webinar ID:  819 4419 1844, Zoom Call: 1-669-900-9128 

Refer to www.nmlegis.gov “Committees” for the Senate Rules Committee 

Procedures.  

 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89615593412
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=21&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=21&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=42&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=42&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=81&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=81&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=101&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=101&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=139&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=139&year=26
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81287336647
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=104&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=B&LegNo=104&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=JR&LegNo=3&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=JR&LegNo=3&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=M&LegNo=3&year=26
https://www.nmlegis.gov/Legislation/Legislation?Chamber=S&LegType=M&LegNo=3&year=26
http://www.nmlegis.gov/
mailto:SRC.Zoom@nmlegis.gov
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81944191844
http://www.nmlegis.gov/

